
Event No.: 5
Event: 50m Pistol Junior male
Date: 5.6.2009

Rank Name Nat 1 2 3 4 5 6 SUM FIN TOTAL
1 WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz POL 91 94 92 92 94 89 552 95,3 647,3

  6xCT

2 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 93 93 88 93 95 91 553 89,9 642,9
 

3 AYUPOV Rinat RUS 93 91 89 90 92 92 547 95,8 642,8
 

4 MASAGUTOV Artur RUS 91 92 93 90 90 94 550 92,3 642,3
 

5 MALÚŠEK David CZE 92 90 92 90 90 90 544 96,8 640,8
 

6 HEISE Michael GER 91 94 93 92 91 91 552 88,1 640,1
  7xCT

7 PELTOMÄKI Jesse FIN 91 88 92 91 95 88 545 92,3 637,3
  7xCT

8 SCHUCTHÄS Christoph GER ‐ BY 90 89 88 96 91 91 545 84,7 629,7
  7xCT

9 ROSCHUPKIN Oleg RUS 90 95 91 85 90 91 542
 

10 ANTAL Balázs HUN 87 91 90 93 89 89 539
 

11 PALAMARZ Tomasz POL 92 93 93 89 86 85 538
 

12 BENKO Ján SVK 84 89 86 92 93 93 537
 

13 SCHULZE Robert GER 89 89 93 89 89 87 536
  7xCT

14 KORINEK Ján SVK 91 89 90 89 89 88 536
  5xCT

15 FALCO Agustin ARG 82 90 93 86 95 90 536
  4xCT

16 KARLA Manik IND 85 93 89 83 95 90 535
 

17 CIZSKOWSKI Rafal POL 87 91 93 94 82 87 534
  10xCT

18 HEISE Andreas GER 89 88 87 87 88 95 534
  2xCT

19 BRODA Wojciech POL 89 84 87 93 87 93 533
  6xCT

20 ANTONSSON Tommie SWE 88 91 90 91 91 82 533
  1xCT

21 SISÁK Ivan SVK 84 88 94 93 88 85 532
 

22 LEDEY Thomas FRA 90 88 87 90 90 86 531
 

23 HOFMANN Martin GER 84 92 88 88 87 91 530
 

24 ALI Farooq IND 86 91 91 84 89 88 529
 

25 DRGOŇA Tomáš SVK 87 92 87 90 86 86 528
 

26 KRZYSZTOŃ Marceli POL 84 83 87 92 93 88 527
  8xCT

27 PIMENOV Vladimír RUS 91 85 93 85 85 88 527
  0xCT
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28 WINDHAB Sebastian GER ‐ WUT 89 90 92 85 81 89 526
  6xCT

29 SLAMINKA Stanislav SVK 88 87 87 79 93 92 526
  2xCT

30 KLEPÁČEK Jan CZE 90 82 87 92 92 83 526
  1xCT

31 ZELLNER Alexander GER ‐ BY 84 90 89 86 86 90 525
 

32 SKLADAN Jakub CZE 84 85 86 86 90 93 524
  4xCT

33 BULYÁKI Tamás HUN 92 88 87 88 81 88 524
  4xCT

34 PIECHACZEK Tobias GER ‐ BY 86 84 86 91 88 87 522
  6xCT

35 INGELIN Kristoffer FIN 89 90 86 85 87 85 522
  6xCT

36 HEJNA David CZE ‐ Ostrava 87 88 87 88 85 86 521
  5xCT

37 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 90 89 88 87 84 83 521
  3xCT

38 PILANIYA Amit Kumar IND 83 87 83 86 92 89 520
 

39 VARGA András HUN 85 87 85 89 87 85 518
  5xCT

40 SCHMID Tobias SUI 86 89 91 86 82 84 518
  2xCT

41 GIERCZAK Daniel CZE 88 84 84 80 94 87 517
 

42 GILQUIN Olivier FRA 82 89 85 83 85 90 514
 

43 ELMQVIST Johnny SWE 84 81 87 85 89 86 512
 

44 TCHONIN Angel BUL 83 86 86 85 82 89 511
 

45 HROBAŘ Petr CZE 81 85 87 81 89 85 508
 

46 CARRON Joël SUI 85 77 86 87 83 88 506
 

47 KORINEK Patrik SVK 82 84 80 88 83 86 503
  5xCT

48 ŠUŠLÍK Daniel SVK 88 77 85 83 82 88 503
  2xCT

49 DOČKAL Jan CZE 87 84 78 84 90 78 501
 

50 EDERER Andreas GER ‐ WUT 80 82 91 85 79 82 499
 

51 LEPKA Martin CZE 78 82 80 87 84 85 496
 

52 ŠURANSKÝ Adam CZE 81 83 86 87 77 81 495
 

53 ROHILA Rohila IND 77 82 85 83 81 86 494
  2xCT

54 SVOBODA Petr CZE 84 85 85 79 82 79 494
  2xCT

55 BEHR  Kevin GER ‐ WUT 77 74 70 77 75 80 453
 

56 BORISOV Solomon BUL 80 89 88 76 66 53 452



Event No.: 5 ‐ FINAL

Event: 50m Pistol Junior male

Date: 5.6.2009

Rank Name Nat Q 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FIN TOTAL
1 WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz POL 552 9,6 10,3 10,3 10,3 10,7 7,1 9,7 8,6 8,3 10,4 95,3 647,3
2 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 553 9,2 9,8 7,4 9,8 9,3 6,8 8,5 10,5 8,8 9,8 89,9 642,9
3 AYUPOV Rinat RUS 547 9,6 9,2 9,6 9,7 10,3 9,9 9,9 7,8 9,2 10,6 95,8 642,8
4 MASAGUTOV Artur RUS 550 8,6 9,4 10,2 9,5 10,0 10,0 7,7 10,7 8,5 7,7 92,3 642,3
5 MALÚŠEK David CZE 544 8,6 9,5 9,9 9,2 9,5 10,5 10,2 9,8 10,3 9,3 96,8 640,8
6 HEISE Michael GER 552 9,9 10,3 9,7 9,8 6,0 10,2 8,3 9,3 7,1 7,5 88,1 640,1
7 PELTOMÄKI Jesse FIN 545 10,3 9,4 10,4 8,0 10,4 8,3 10,2 6,7 8,3 10,3 92,3 637,3
8 SCHUCTHÄS Christoph GER ‐ BY 545 7,7 7,2 8,1 8,3 9,4 9,6 9,6 8,8 7,7 8,3 84,7 629,7
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Event No.: 5 ‐ TEAM

Event: 50m Pistol Junior male

Date: 5.6.2009

Rank Team TOTAL
1 RUS MASAGUTOV 550 AYUPOV 547 ROSCHUPKIN 542 1639
2 POL WAWRZONOWSKI 552 PALAMARZ 538 CISZKOWSKI 534 1624
3 GER HEISE 552 SCHULZE 536 HEISE 534 1622
4 CZE DUBOVÝ 553 MALÚŠEK 544 PECHÁČEK 521 1618
5 SVK BENKO 537 KORINEK 536 SISÁK 532 1605
6 GER‐BY SCHUCTHÄS 545 ZELLNER 525 PIECHACZEK 522 1592
7 IND KARLA 535 ALI 529 PILANIYA 520 1584
8 GER ‐ WUT WINDHAB 526 EDERER 499 BEHR  453 1478
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